
LOT 1 BLOCK A SOUTHERN HILLS.

667-149, 785-1780, 787-2321, 799

WRIGHTSEL KENNY D
116 SW SEBASTIAN CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-5S-16-03671-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

10/25/2019 BC 4.03 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

70,431
17,100
40,000

127,531
67,746
59,785

HX HB 34,785
25,000

127,531
0

127,531

0835/1894 3/05/1997 QC Q V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WRIGHTSEL

WRIGHTSEL & WRIGHTS

0799/0588 12/09/1994 WD U V 12 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CODY DEE COLLINS

ROGER OR LOIS WRIGH

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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GROSS
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L
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16123 M H 125 10/08/1999

12250 M H 125 03/07/1997

12250 M H 125 03/07/1997

9460 M H 125 03/13/1995

HX Base Yr

116 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,196 113.9000 107.07 128,056 2000 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1196

BAS 1,196 100 1,196 70,431

1,196 1,196 70,431

BAS= W52 S23 E52 N23$.

BAS

52

23

52

23

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


